

COMS No. 13 of 2025

09.10.2025 Present: Mr. Shivalik Bhaik, vice counsel
for plaintiff.

Objection has not been removed till
date. Let the same be removed within one week.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.10.2025

(Shalini)